
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-711

Thu, 16 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Zamyatina I.P.  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Accounting reporting (advanced level)  Chernyh I.N.  dep.56
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Strategic Management  Bochkareva T.N.  K-302
Thu, 23 May 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Strategic Management  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Financial Accounting (Advanced)  Sanzharov A.A.  K-302
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  K-302
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  ДОТ
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Tax burden optimization  Chernyh I.N.  K-202
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Accounting for currency transactions  Shapkina L.N.  K-202
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 Chernyh I.N., Sanzharov A.A.  dep.56
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic practical training (Research work, obtaining  the skills of research work)

 Chernyh I.N., Sanzharov A.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Digital technologies in accounting and automation of business processes using

1C:ERP  Kuksa V.A.  K-823
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Digital technologies in accounting and automation of business processes using

1C:ERP  Kuksa V.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST EN Corporate Social Responsibility  Norkina A.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST EN Corporate Social Responsibility  Norkina A.N.  K-307
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  ДОТ
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Digital technologies in accounting and automation of business processes using

1C:ERP  Kuksa V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Zarudneva K.V., Zamyatina I.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  Sanzharov A.A.  ДОТ


